Parent / Carer Questionnaire 2015
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The school listens and responds|o

to my concerns
| receive good information about

My child is happy at Woodcroft
The school keeps my child safe
The school deals effectively with
behaviour, including bullying
my child's progress

The school communicates well

with parents
Overall, | am happy with my

My child is making good
My child is well looked after
The homework helps me to
support my child’s learning
Woodcroft provides a good
variety of experiences and
activities

child at Woodcroft

progress
The school is managed

The teaching is good
effectively
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100 100
(98) (99)

100 100
% Agree | (99) (100)
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(94) (98) (98) (99) (99) (99) (100)

% Strongly | 77 79 73 77 73 65 60 65 67 68 69 71 75
Agree | (88) (81) (73) (81) (81) (70) (65) (77) (69) (75) (81) (75) (86)

% Disagree 0 0 0 1 0 2 1 0 0 1 0 0 0
(2014 figures are included in the brackets for comparison)
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The table above shows the percentage (%) of responses for each of the three categories of answer. The total % for ‘Agree’ includes both ‘agree’ and ‘strongly agree
totals combined together. Totals may not add up to 100% exactly due to rounding. Data from 2014 is included in the brackets. Where parents included comments we
have reproduced these separately. We have tried to be faithful to the authors by including all comments. Thank you to everyone who took time to complete the
questionnaire. Your responses are valuable. The outcomes were very positive; however we aim to continue to improve the school even further. Thank you for your
continued support.




